
Q8H Series 

Constant Voltage LED Driver

No-load
power

Constant Voltage LED Driver

Features:
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Parameters:

Non-Dimmable

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

85

85

90

90

-20…+50

-20…+50

-20…+45

-20…+45

270

270

320

320

<0.5

<0.5

<0.5

<0.5

SELV

SELV

SELV

SELV

L

W

H

Q8H-12V-75W

Q8H-24V-75W

Q8H-12V-150W

Q8H-24V-150W

75

75

150

150

12

24

12

24

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0-6.3

0-3.1

0-12.5

0-6.25

88

89

90

91

184x61x32

184x61x32

210x67x34

210x67x34

- Independent design
- Analogue �icker-free
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload, overtemperature
- SELV equivalent
- Protection class II


